© 2020 ... 2023 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group
products are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details,
visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3

.2
3
Ordering key
 Type 2614DK
Crank angle encoder set
Type 2614D11
Type 2614D21
incl. cable connector for TTL-interface
at 2614D21
0
Type 2614D11
Type 2614D21
incl. LVDS connecting cable
Type 1200A167A10
1
Type 2614D11
incl. extension cable Type
1200A165A10 for direct connection
to KiBox2 Type 2895A
2
Included accessories
• Crank Angle Encoder
incl. link rod (65013726)
and mounting material
• Encoder Electronic
incl. mounting plate (55118749)
• Extension cable (L=10m) for direct
connection to KiBox2
(only for Type 2614DK2)
• LVDS connecting cable (L=10 m),
(only for Type 2614DK1)
• Cable connector for TTL-interface
at 2614D21 (only for Type 2614DK0)
• Case with inlays
Type/Mat.-No.
2614D11
2614D21
1200A165A10
1200A167A10
55138869
55122415
Optional accessories
• TTL connecting cable (L = 2 m) incl.
AC-adapter 24 VDC for power supply
of 2614D21
• Encoder electronic for crank angle en-
coder 2614D11 with special
resolution:
   – TTL signal output: 0,1°CA
   – LVDS signal output: 0,5°CA
   – Speed range: 60 ... 12'000 1/min
• BNC extension cable (L = 5 m)
• BNC extension cable (L = 10 m)
• Cable connector for TTL-interface
at 2614D21
• Torque arm replacement set to crank
angle encoder Type 2614C11
• Extension rod, retrofit set to crank angle
encoder Type 2614D11 / 2614C11,
replacement compatible to AVL crank
angle encoder Type 365C / 366C